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AS 4050.328 - Cleaning spray for Perforex laser centres

LC

Cleaning spray for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex laser centre LC.
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Product description

Benefits

Note
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Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
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AS 4050.328

Pump spray for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex
laser centre LC.

No static charge

Non-flammable

Quick-drying

Discharge of static

Aerosol-free

Suitable for removing gel residues, fingerprints and dust
Industrial quality

Also suitable e.g. for PCBs

4050330
4050335

1 pc(s).

0.15

0.162

34013000
4028177922952

36600890



