## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4050.328 Cleaning spray

State: 21/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)



## AS 4050.328 - Cleaning spray for Perforex laser centres LC

Cleaning spray for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex laser centre LC.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4050.328
Product description	Pump spray for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perfore laser centre LC.
Benefits	No static charge
	Non-flammable
	Quick-drying
	Discharge of static
	Aerosol-free
	Suitable for removing gel residues, fingerprints and dust
	Industrial quality
Note	Also suitable e.g. for PCBs
To fit Model No.	4050330
	4050335
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.15
Gross weight	0.162
Customs tariff number	34013000
EAN	4028177922952
ECLASS 8.0	36600890

© Rittal 2025